HOBBS OCD

Phone 432/818-1906

Date 07/13/2011

District 1 1625 N. Frenc District II 1301 W. Gran District III 1000 Rio Bran District IV 1220 S. St. Fr	nd Avenue, . zos Road, A	Artesia, N	M 88210 87410	UL 1 4		0	State of Minerals a Minerals a il Conser 220 South Santa Fo	and N vatic i St. 1	Natura on Div Franci	l Resorvision s Dr.	irces	Su	bmit to		Form C-101 June 16, 2008 trate District Office 4ENDED REPORT
Aľ	APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, I								ER, E	DEEPI	EN, PL	UGBA	CK,	OR A	DD A ZONE
Apache C	orp 303 \	√eterans	•				79705				87	·····	'API	Number	
	rty Code		<u> </u>				Property Nam	10			30 -	025-401	47	° (Vc)	INo.
	02374		1				V LAUGH	ILIN							009
ν	J. U	ES S	Propose KAGGS	dP∞H ; GLOR⊩	ETA, NV	٧		:				19 Propos	ed Pool	2	
1	t						⁷ Surface l	Loca	tion						
UL or lot no D	Section 9	Township 20S		Range B7E	Lot le D		Feet from the 990		North South line N		Feet from the 940		East/West line W		County LEA
ſ							Hole Locati							I	
Ul erletne	Section	Township		Range	Lot le	ln	Feet from th	12	North/Sor	ath line	Feet from	i the	East W	'est line	County
-Add	lin c)				Addi	tional We		ormat						
RECOM	Tiga Co acia PLETIO R		'' Wc	II Type Code OH.			13 Cable/Rot	1.11)		.,	PRIVAT			" Сион	nd Level Elevation 3553
	ultiple Y			posed Depth 7700			Lormatic GLORIE			17 Contractor		²⁴ Spud Date			
-		 					Casing a	nd C	ement	Progi	T			T	
Hole S 17 5		('asing weight/foot Set			tting Der 1200	oth	Sac	ks of Cem 800	ent		Fstimated TOC 0
12.2			8 625			37				·		1130			0
7.87	5		5.5		17			7700			1000		************	O	
		·							·			····			
Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone Describe the blowout prevention program, if any Use additional sheets if necessary WELL IS CURRENTLY PERMITTED FOR THE MONUMENT; ABO, SW - SKAGGS; DRINKARD - MONUMENT; TUBB - WEIR, BLINEBERY - MONUMENT; PADDOCK. THIS PERMIT IS TO ADD THE UNDES SKAGGS, GLORIETA, NW. Permit Expires 2 Years From Approval Date Unless Brilling Underway Adding															
23 Thereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief						he best	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION								
Signature NOTA CONTROL OF						A ₁	Approved by								
Printed name	BEV HA	TFIELD	y			***************************************	Ti	tle	P	AL CA	الملك	لاالتلاقة	KER	,	
Tale Sr. S	taff Engir	neering	Tech				٨٢	pproval	Date;	··········		Exp	nation	Date	
Limil Address: Beyerly Hatfield@apachecorp.com							JU	2	6 2	011		,			

Conditions of Approval Attached

DISTRICT I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT II 1301 W Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

1220 South St. Francis Dr.

Form C-102 Revised July 16, 2010

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 67410

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505 DISTRICT IV 1220 S St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

C AMENDED REPORT

30.025.40	147	9720	Pool Code	245	eles. Ska	Pool Name	rida, Nu) >
Property Code 302374	•		Well No	ımber				
OGRID No 873			APA	Operator National CHE CORPC			Eleva 355	
				Surface Loc	ation			
UL or lot No. Section	Township	Range	Lot ldn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
D 9	20 S	37 E		990	NORTH	940	WEST	LEA
		Bottom	Hole Loc	eation If Diffe	erent From Sur	face		
UL or lot No Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
		<u> </u>			<u> </u>			
Dedicated Acres Joint of	r Infill Co	nsolidation	Code Or	der No				
NO ALLOWABLE W					JNTIL ALL INTER APPROVED BY		EN CONSOLIDA	\TED
	(NAD-8 SURFACE Lat - N 3 Long - W 10	2'35'32.03" 3'15'43 12" 580845.529 371300.110 33) LOCATION 2'35'31.59" 3'15'41.40" 580783.600				I hereby cercontained hereithe best of my this organization interest or until land including location or has location or has this location or has this location purouns of such a or to a voluntar compulsory pool the division. Signature Printed Name Developmental Address SURVEYO I hereby certify on this plat we actual surveys supervison and correct to the professional surveys. Date Surveyor Signature of the professional surveyor was a correct to the professional surveyor with the surveyor supervison and correct to the professional surveyor signature of the surveyor signature of the surveyor supervison and correct to the surveyor signature of the surveyor supervisor and correct to the surveyor signature of the surveyor signature of the surveyor supervisor and correct to the surveyor surveyor supervisor and correct to the surveyor su	alfieldeapac	intion etc to and that ing and that ing in the world at with an interest. or a intered by Indeed to Inde

DISTRICT 1 1825 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised July 16, 2010

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

Pool Name

Paddock

DISTRICT II 1301 W Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd, Aztee, NM 87410

DISTRICT IV 1820 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Pe, NM 87505

API Number

Property Code 302 374

873 No.

D·025.40147

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 07505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Property Name

V. LAUGHLIN

Operator Name

APACHE CORPORATION

Pool Code

47080

☐ AMENDED REPORT

Well Number

Elevation 3553

QQ 9

		Surface Loca	ation								
UL or lot No. Section Township	Range Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County					
D 9 20 S	37 E	990	NORTH	940	WEST	LEA					
L	Bottom Hole Loc	eation If Diffe	rent From Sur	face	L						
UL or lot No. Section Township	Range lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County					
1 4. 1	nsolidation Code Ord	der No									
70	40										
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION											
SURFACE L											
Lat - N 32 Long - W 102 Long - N 5	2'35'32.03" 3'15'43 12" 580845.529 97;300 110 3) LOCATION 2'35'31.59" 5'15'41 40" 580783 600 530117.559			I hereby ce contained herei the best of my this organization interest or unite land including location or Las fits location purposers pool the division. Signature Frinted Nam 2000 Cortify I hereby certify on this plat we actual survey, supervison an correct to the Date Survey. Signature Signature Signature Certificate No.	7 7 . 7 4	TON on shown notes of under ray true and					

DISTRICT I 1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT H

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised July 16, 2010

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, RM 88210 DISTRICT HI 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

API Number

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

DISTRICT IV 1220 S St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe. NM 87505

AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION	AND ACREAGE DE	DICATION PLAT	La mantana iva vini
63 780	Weir	Blinebry	
-	Property Name	7	Well Number

)·D25·4014 Property Code 302374 V. LAUGHLIN 009 OGRID No Elevation APACHE CORPORATION 3553 Surface Location UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 9 37 E 990 20 S NORTH WEST LEA D 940

Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot No. Section Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Township Range Feet from the East/West line County Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No. 40

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

RATOR CERTIFICATION
reby certify that the information of herein is true and complete to of my knowledge and belief, and that initiation either owns a working or unlessed mineral interest in the fluiding the proposed bottom hale within a tight to dult this well at tion pursuant to a contract with an issuch a mineral up working interest, working probling order kerelefore entered by ion I ame Date WEYOR CERTIFICATION Certify that the well location shown plat was plotted from field notes of wriveys made by me or under my ion and that the same is true and to the bast of my belief Residually the state of the contract of the bast of my belief WEYOR CERTIFICATION Certify that the well location shown plat was plotted from field notes of wriveys made by me or under my ion and that the same is true and to the bast of my belief Residually the contract of the bast of my belief Residually the contract of the bast of my belief Residually the contract of the bast of my belief Residually the contract of the bast of my belief Residually the contract of the bast of my belief
BASIN SURVEYS 24673
of solis sol

DISTRICT I 1025 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT II

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised July 16, 2010

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

1301 W Grand Avenue, Artesia, 5M 88210 DISTRICT III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd , Aztec, NM 87410 DISTRICT IV

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NY 87505

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

☐ AMENDED REPORT

30.025	47	470	Pool Code	Mor	nument;	Pool Name				
Property	Code				Property Nar			Well Number		
30237	4				V. LAUGHL	JN		009		
OGRID N					Operator Nar	ne		Elevation		
873			APA	3553'						
Surface Location										
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
D	9	20 S	37 E		990	NORTH	940	WEST	LEA	
			Bottom	Hole Loc	eation If Diffe	erent From Sur	face			
UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
Dedicated Acre	s Joint o	r Infill Co	nsolidation	Code Or	ier No.			**************************************		
80										
NO ALLO	NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED									

OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

13 4	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Int Long NMSPC SU Lot Long HMSPC HMSPC HMSPC	RFACE LOCATION - N 32:35'32.03" - W 103'15'43.12" CE N 580845 529 (NAD-83) RFACE LOCATION - N 32'35'31.59" - W 103'15'41 40" SE E 83011/ 559 (NAO-27)	OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole tocation or has a right to drill this well at this location for has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an awner of such a mineral or working interest or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a computsory pooling order heretofore entered by the dwisigh. Signature Date Bey har field apach ecorp to Email Address SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
		Date Surveys MEX. Signature & Scot of Professional Surveys Surveys Surveys Surveys MEX. Date Surveys MEX. Signature & Scot of Professional Surveyor. Basin Surveys 24673

DISTRICT I 1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 85240 DISTRICT II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 69210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form C-102 Revised July 16, 2010

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

Certificate No. Ggry L.

BASIN SURVEYS

7977 24673

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

DISTRICT IV

1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe. New Mexico 87505

1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NY 87505 ☐ AMENDED REPORT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT API Number Pool Code 57000 025.40147 Drinkard Well Number V. LAUGHLIN **609** Operator Name Elevation 3553' APACHE CORPORATION Surface Location Feet from the East/West line UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn North/South line Feet from the County 37 E 990 NORTH 940 WEST LEA 9 20 S D Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Feet from the North/South line East/West line Ul. or lot No. Lot Idn Feet from the County Section Township Range Dedicated Acres Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No 40 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION SURFACE LOCATION | Lat - N 32'35'32.03" | Long - W 103'15'43 12" | NMSPCE - N 580845.529 | E 871300 110 | (NAD-83) OPERATOR CERTIFICATION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information
contained herein is true and complete to
the best of my knowledge and belief, and that
this organization either owns a working
interest or unleased mineral interest in the
land including the proposed bottom hole
location or has a right to duit this well at
this location pursuant to a contract with an
owner of such a mineral or working interest,
or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a
computisory pooling order heretofore entered by
the division (NAD-27) 7-13-11 Signature BerHalfield Printed Name beverly.hatfield@apache Emnil Address Corp. Com SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief SON OF THE RICO Date Sur Signati Profess

DISTRICT 1 1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 DISTRICT H

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised July 16, 2010

Submit one copy to appropriate

1301 W Grand Avenue, Artesia, NY 88210 DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

District Office

DISTRICT IV 1220 S St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NH 87595 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

☐ AMENDED REPORT

30.02	147	967	Puol Code 164	M	Monument; ABO, Southwest					
Property (302 37			Well Number							
873			Elevation 3553'							
Surface Location										
UL or let No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
D	9	20 S	37 E		990	NORTH	940	WEST	LEA	
			Bottom	Hole Lo	cation If Diffe	erent From Sur	face			
UL or let No.	Section	Томпчһір	Kange	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	
Dedicated Acres	Joint o	or Infill Co	onsolidation	Code Or	der No.					

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

SURFACE LOCATION	
1 Lat - N 32'35'52.03"	OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
↓ Using - W 103*15'43.12" ↓	I hereby certify that the information
NMSPCE- N 580845.529	contained herein is true and complete to
E 871300.110	the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working
6 (160-63)	interest or unleased mineral interest in the
SURFACE LOCATION	land including the proposed bottom hale
½ Lot ~ N 32'35'31.59"	tocation or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an
940'	numer of such a mineral or working interest
940	or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a
(NAD-27)	compulsory prolying order heretafore entered by the division.
	and the state of the second
	Dew Valfield 7-13-11
	Signature Date
	O II . A . I
	Dev Halfield
	Printed Name
	~ ^ 1.
!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!	beverly hat field @ ajache
	Email Address Corp, Com
	SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
	I hereby certify that the well location shown
	on this plat was plotted from field notes of
	notual surveys made by me or under my
	supervison and that the same is true and
	correct to the best of my belief
	Correct to the destroy my orner
i i i	
	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
	Date Surveyed Et MEXIC
	Professional Surveyor
]	7977
	1131 X 1311 /
{	\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
}	4 1/8/1 / Jall 1
] ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;	
]	WX 70 200 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 7
	Certificate No. Gary L. Jones 7977
]	
	HASIN SURVEYS 24673